
DB1732P
DISC KIT, 62-63 NOVA W/ ARMS, POWER KIT

PARTS LIST

PARTS LIST

A) (2) RT141039 ROTOR, SINGLE PISTON CALIPER 69-72 CHEVELLE, 67-69 CAMARO, 69-74 MONTE CARLO
B) (1) AC1700D DUST SHIELD, GM, DRIVER-SIDE
C) (1) AC1700P DUST SHIELD, GM, PASS.-SIDE
D) (2) SP1731 SPINDLES, DISC BRAKE, CHEVY II ***NEW***
E) (2) CA403940 CALIPERS, GM, LARGE, SINGLE PISTON
F) (2) HWA2 BEARING, OUTER
G) (2) HWA6 BEARING, INNER
H) (2) HW8705 SEAL, ROTOR
I) (4) 50FNNEZ NUT, 1/2-20, NYLOCK, ZINC
J) (2) 12R150PCOZ PIN, COTTER, 1/8 X 1 1/2 ZINC
K) (2) 50F275HCS8Y BOLT, 1/2-20 X 2 3/4 HCS GR-8 ZINC YELLOW
L) (2) 50F250HCS8Y BOLT, 1/2-20 X 2 1/2 HCS ZINC YELLOW
M) (2) HW1702 BOLTS, CALIPER BRACKET
N) (2) HW4001 CAPS, DUST, 45.2MM /1 25/
O) (1) BRCA1741L BRACKETS, CALIPER LEFT S 64-72 GM MID-SIZE
P) (2) HW615065 NUT, SPINDLE, GM
Q) (2) HW615005 WASHER, SPINDLE ORG. GM
R) (1) BRCA1741R BRACKETS, CALIPER RIGHT S 64-72 GM MID-SIZE
S) (1) HS88520K HOSE KIT, FRONT, 69-77, 16 GM, SINGLE PISTON CALIPER SET

(2) HS88520 HOSE, F, 69-71 CAMARO 16
(2) HW210-82 BOLT, HOSE 7/16 X 20 SHORT
(4) HW4390 COPPER SEALING WASHER USED W/ 4039 & 4040 CALIPER

AB C

D

E EF

G

H

I

J

K KL L
M M

NN

O

P

Q

P

Q R

S

CONTINUED
ON PAGE 2



PARTS LIST (CONT.)

T) (1) SA1731L STEERING ARM LEFT SIDE NOVA, 64-67
U) (1) SA1731R STEERING ARM RIGHT SIDE NOVA, 64-67
V) (4) 50FNNEZ NUT, 1/2-20, NYLOCK ZINC
W) (2) 50F250HCS8Y BOLT, 1/2-20 X 2 1/2 HCS ZINC YELLOW
X) (2) 50F300HCS8Y BOLT, 1/2-20 X 3 HCS GR-8 ZINC YELLOW
Y) (1) BM1733 BOOSTER/ MC, 9”, 62-67 NOVA SINGLE DIA. DRUM / DISC                  (SEE BM1733 PARTS LIST)
Z) (1) VL3360K VALVE KIT, W/ FITTINGS

(1) 25C175HCS5Z 1/4 X .175 BOLT
(1) 25CNNEZ 1/4 COURSE NYLOCK NUT
(1) BR1261N BRACKET, VALVE, UNIVERSAL
(2) HW105-3 NUT, 3/16 TUBE 3/8-24 THD
(1) HW106-3 PLUG, 3/16”
(2) HW106-4 PLUG, INVERTED STEEL 1/4” O.D.
(1) HW115-37 NUT, 3/16 TUBE 7/16-24 THD RED
(1) HW115-38 NUT, 3/16 TUBE 1/2-20 THD BLACK
(1) HW115-39 NUT, 3/16 TUBE 9/16-18 THD OLIVE
(1) HW1709 PLUG, SWITCH, COMBO VALVE
(1) HW210-43 ADAPTOR, BRASS 7/16-3/8M
(2) HW300-3 COUPLER 3/16
(2) HW300-4 COUPLER 1/4
(2) HW300-5 COUPLER 1/2
(1) HW3359 PLUG, COMBO VALVE, 4 WHEEL DISC
(1) HW702-3 T-FITTING 3/16 X 3/16 X 3/16
(1) VL3350 VALVE, COMBO, DISC / DRUM

T U

V

W

X

MASTER POWER BRAKES 888-533-1199

Revised 9/13/04

DB1732P
CONTINUED

Y

Z

2


